Linguistics, Philology and Phonetics

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Professor Colin Phillips

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Wed

Wed

16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun

17-Jun
17-Jun
17-Jun
17-Jun
17-Jun

18-Jun

18-Jun

Start
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

14:30

14:30

Duration Paper #

03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00

03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00

03:00

03:00

A01226H1
A13010H1
A13513H1
A13685H1
A19117H1

A01234H1
A13007H1
A13520H1
A19118H1
A19120H1

A01257H1

A19119H1

Paper Name

Comparative Grammar of Greek and Anatolian
Historical and Comparative Linguistics
Structure of French

Morphology

Comparative Grammar of Anatolian and Celtic

Historical Grammar of Greek and Anatolian
Phonetics and Phonology

The History of French

Historical Grammar of Anatolian and Celtic
History and Structure of Breton

Translation from and linguistic comment upon texts in Greek and
Anatolian

Translation from, and linguistic comment upon, texts in Anatolian and
Celtic

Page 1of 1

Location

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools



