Linguistics, Philology and Phonetics

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Professor Colin Phillips

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	16-Jun	14:30	03:00	A01226H1	Comparative Grammar of Greek and Anatolian	Examination Schools
Mon	16-Jun	14:30	03:00	A13010H1	Historical and Comparative Linguistics	Examination Schools
Mon	16-Jun	14:30	03:00	A13513H1	Structure of French	Examination Schools
Mon	16-Jun	14:30	03:00	A13685H1	Morphology	Examination Schools
Mon	16-Jun	14:30	03:00	A19117H1	Comparative Grammar of Anatolian and Celtic	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	14:30	03:00	A01234H1	Historical Grammar of Greek and Anatolian	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	14:30	03:00	A13007H1	Phonetics and Phonology	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	14:30	03:00	A13520H1	The History of French	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	14:30	03:00	A19118H1	Historical Grammar of Anatolian and Celtic	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	14:30	03:00	A19120H1	History and Structure of Breton	Examination Schools
Wed	18-Jun	14:30	03:00	A01257H1	Translation from and linguistic comment upon texts in Greek and Anatolian	Examination Schools
Wed	18-Jun	14:30	03:00	A19119H1	Translation from, and linguistic comment upon, texts in Anatolian and Celtic	Examination Schools